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 Cognome Nome Squadra Punti Punti Punti Punti 
 1° Musizza** Gabriel Cycling  Team  Friuli - Udine 27 - 15 12  
 2° Bessega** Tommaso U. S. Bustese Olonia - Busto Ars. - Varese  15 15 - -  
 3° Kajamini Florian  Samuel S. C. San Lazzaro - San Lazzaro di Savena 15 - - 15  
 4° Arrighetti** Nicolò Cicli  Peracchi  -  Sovere 14 - 10 4  
 5° Florian  Fabio Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 14 12 - 2  
 6° Colosio   Lino Velo Club Sarnico - Bg. 14 2 12 -  
 8° Alleva Edoardo Mauro U.S. Bustese Olonia -Team Tartaggia -No.  11 10 1 -  
 9° Ceci Alessandro U. C. Figinese - Figino Serenza - Como 10 - - 10  
 10 Perani Riccardo G. S. Ronco - Maurigi - Brescia 8 - - 8  
 11 Raccagni Noviero Andrea** G. S. Levante - Chiavari - Genova 8 - 8   
 12 Botta   Andrea Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 8 8 - -  
 13 Rustioni Federicoluigi S. C. Pedale Pavese 1920 - Pavia - - - 6  
 14 Piffer ** Christian Velo Sport Mezzocorona - Trento 6 - 6 -  
 15 Bernasconi** Enrico U.S. Bustese Olonia - Busto Ars. - Varese 6 3 3 -  
 16 Parini Davide U.S. Bustese Olonia -Team Tartaggia -No. 6 6 - -  
 17 Stucchi** Michael Ciclistica  Trevigliese - Bg. 5 - 5 -  
 18 Agustoni** Elia Velo Club Sarnico - Bg. 5 5 - -  
 19 Biagini Federico Cooperatori - Reggio Emilia 5 - - 5  
 20 Maffi Andrea Ciclistica  Trevigliese - Bg. 4 - 4 -  
 21 Fontana** Mirko Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 4 4 - -  
 22 Rinaldi Lorenzo Canavese MTB Candia Canavese - Torino 3 - - 3  
 23 Santamaria Riccardo U. C. Figinese - Figino Serenza - Como 2 - 2 -  
 24 Daniel  Tommaso Pedale Senaghese - Senago - Milano 1 - - 1  
 25 Bertesago Matteo Velo Club Sarnico - Bg. 1 1 - -  
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 Cognome Nome Squadra Punti Punti Punti Punti 
 1° Musizza Gabriel Cycling  Team  Friuli - Udine 30 - 15 15  
 2° Arrighetti Nicolò Cicli  Peracchi - Sovere - Bg. 30 6 12 12  
 3° Bessega Tommaso U.S. Bustese Olonia - Busto Ars. - Varese 25 15 - 10  
 4° Stucchi Michael Ciclistica  Trevigliese 16 4 6 6  
 5° Fontana Mirko Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 13 10 - 3  
 6° Agustoni Elia Velo Club Sarnico - Bg. 13 12 - 1  
 7° Bernasconi  Enrico U.S. Bustese Olonia - Busto Ars. - Varese 13 8 5 -  
 8° Raccagni Noviero Andrea G. S. Levante - Chiavari - Genova 10 - 10 -  
 9° Cazzaniga Lorenzo C. C. Forti e Veloci Trento 8 - - 8  
 10 Piffer Christian Velo Sport Mezzocorona - Trento 8 - 8 -  
 11 Bellani Gabriele Pontida  MTB  Team - Bg. 7 - 2 5  
 12 Bessega Gabriele U.S. Bustese Olonia - Busto Ars. - Varese 5 2 3 -  
 13 Ori Elia Ciclistica 2000  Litokol - Rubiera - R. E. 5 5 - -  
 14 Rinaldi Luca Velo Club Sarnico - Bg. 4 - - 4  
 15 Di Paolo Matteo G. S. Levante - Chiavari - Genova 4 - 4 -  
 16 Fusi Francesco U.S. Bustese Olonia -Team Tartaggia -No. 3 3 - -  
 17 Sesana Roberto U.S. Vertematese - Vertemate - Como 2 - - 2  
 18 Marinoni Daniele Ciclistica  Trevigliese 1 - 1 -  
 19 Pollini Luca Velo Club Sarnico - Bg. 1 1 - -  
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  Class. Cognome Nome Squadra Punti Punti Punti Punti 
 1° Musizza** Gabriel Cycling  Team  Friuli - Udine 8 - 5 3  
 2° Kajamini Florian  Samuel S. C. San Lazzaro - San Lazzaro di Savena 5 - - 5  
 2° Florian  Fabio Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 5 5 - -  
 4° Arrighetti** Nicolò Cicli  Peracchi - Sovere - Bg. 3 - 3 -  
 5° Bessega Tommaso U. S. Bustese Olonia - Busto Ars. - Varese 3 3 - -  
 6° Ceci Alessandro U. C. Figinese - Figino Serenza - Como 2 - - 2  
 7° Raccagni Noviero Andrea** G. S. Levante - Chiavari - Genova 2 - 2 -  
 8° Alleva Edoardo Mauro U.S. Bustese Olonia -Team Tartaggia -No.  2 2 - -  
 

      2019  -  “8ª Challange della 
 VALLE  BREMBANA 

Classifica squadre  

 
 
 
 

Totale 
punti 

Pa
lad

in
a 

 B
re

m
bi

lla
 

 

Al
m

en
o 

S.
 B

. / 
Al

be
nz

a 

   S
ed

rin
a  

 

Class                           Squadra Punti Punti Punti Punti 
 1^ CYCLING  TEAM  FRIULI - Udine 27 - 15 12  
 2^ Team  F.lli  GIORGI - Bergamo 26 24 - 2  
 3^ Velo Club  SARNICO - Bergamo 20 8 12 -  
 4^ U.S. BUSTESE  OLONIA  - Team Bike TARTAGGIA - Gattico - Novara 20 16 4 -  
 5^ U.S. BUSTESE OLONIA - Busto Arsizio - Varese 18 18 - -  
 6^ S. C.  SAN LAZZARO - San Lazzaro di Savena - Bologna 15 - - 15  
 7^ Cicli  PERACCHI - Bergamo 14 - 10 4  
 8^ U. C.  FIGINESE - Figino  Serenza - Como 12 - 2 10  
 9^ Ciclistica  TREVIGLIESE - Treviglio - Bergamo 9 - 9 -  
 10 G. S. RONCO -  Maurigi - Delio Gallina - Brescia 8 - - 8  
 11 G. S. LEVANTE - Chiavari - Genova 8 - 8 -  
 12 S. C. PEDALE PAVESE 1920 - Pavia 6 - - 6  
 13 Velo  Sport  MEZZOCORONA - Trento 6 - 6 -  
 14 COOPERATORI - Reggio  Emilia 5 - - 5  
 15 CANAVESE  MTB - Candia Canavese - Torino 3 - - 3  
 16 PEDALE  SENAGHESE - Senago - Milano 1 - - 1  
 
 

Campionato Provinciale Bergamasco  Scalatori  (ALLIEVI) 
 1° Arrighetti  Nicolò Cicli  Peracchi - Sovere 

 2° Florian  Fabio Team  F.lli  Giorgi 

 3° Rota  Samuele U. S. Paladina  - S. C. Ivan Gotti 

 4° Romele  Alessandro Cicli  Peracchi - Sovere 

 5° Maffi  Andrea Ciclistica Trevigliese 
 
 
 


